
261 PLACE Program 26 Checks

# of 

Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 

Worked

Accum. 

Days 

Worked

Days Paid Deductions Skipped

 

26 602 Friday 7/17/2015 7/1/15-7/3/15 3.00 3.00      10.08    MI, TSA, FSA

25 603 Friday 7/31/2015 7/4/15-7/17/15 10.00 13.00    20.16    MI, TSA, FSA

24 604 Friday 8/14/2015 7/18/15-7/31/15 10.00 23.00    30.24    MI, TSA, FSA

23 605 Friday 8/28/2015 8/1/15-8/14/15 10.00 33.00    40.32    MI, TSA, FSA

22 606 Friday 9/11/2015 8/15/15-8/28/15 10.00 43.00    50.40    

21 607 Friday 9/25/2015 8/29/15-9/11/15 10.00 53.00    60.48    

20 608 Friday 10/9/2015 9/12/15-9/25/15 10.00 63.00    70.56    

19 609 Friday 10/23/2015 9/26/15-10/9/15 10.00 73.00    80.64    

18 610 Friday 11/6/2015 10/10/15-10/23/15 10.00 83.00    90.72    

17 611 Friday 11/20/2015 10/24/15-11/6/15 10.00 93.00    100.80  

16 612 Friday 12/4/2015 11/7/15-11/20/15 10.00 103.00  110.88  

15 613 Friday 12/18/2015 11/21/15-12/4/15 10.00 113.00  120.96  MI, TSA, FSA, VB, CU. UW

14 614 Thursday 12/31/2015 12/5/15-12/18/15 10.00 123.00  131.04  

13 615 Friday 1/15/2016 12/19/15-1/1/16 10.00 133.00  141.12  

12 616 Friday 1/29/2016 1/2/16-1/15/16 10.00 143.00  151.20  

11 617 Friday 2/12/2016 1/16/16-1/29/16 10.00 153.00  161.28  

10 618 Friday 2/26/2016 1/30/16-2/12/16 10.00 163.00  171.36  

9 619 Friday 3/11/2016 2/13/16-2/26/16 10.00 173.00  181.44  

8 620 Friday 3/25/2016 2/27/16-3/11/16 10.00 183.00  191.52  

7 621 Friday 4/8/2016 3/12/16-3/25/16 10.00 193.00  201.60  

6 622 Friday 4/22/2016 3/26/15-4/8/16 10.00 203.00  211.68  

5 623 Friday 5/6/2016 4/9/16-4/22/16 10.00 213.00  221.76  

4 624 Friday 5/20/2016 4/23/16-5/6/16 10.00 223.00  231.84  

3 625 Friday 6/3/2016 5/7/16-5/20/16 10.00 233.00  241.92  CU, UW

2 626 Friday 6/17/2016 5/21/16-6/3/16 10.00 243.00  252.00  

1 701 Accrued 7/1/2016 6/4/16-6/30/16 19.00 262.00  262.00  

Days Paid Per Check 10.08

Total Days Worked 262.00 262.00  262.00  

Deduction Descriptions

MI = Miscellaneous Insurance

TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way

CU = Credit Union

VB = Health Insurances

FSA = Flexible Spending Account

  Pay Date
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